Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE CORRUGATED CABLE PROTECTION PIPE SDR11
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material HDPE SDR value SDR11
Colour Black
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Wall thickness (mm) Length (m) Certificate norm
21906 PEBLAAS5050 50 4,60 50 DIN 16874
40167 PEBLAAS50100 50 4,60 100 DIN 16874
21961 PEBLAAS63050 63 5,80 50 DIN 16874
16704 PEBLAAS63100 63 5,80 100 DIN 16874
28710 PEBLAAS63150 63 5,80 150 DIN 16874
27698 PEBLAAS631000 63 5,80 1500 DIN 16874
18486 PEBLAAS75100 75 6,80 100 DIN 16874
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations